NFL - Game Time: 10/14/2012 13:00 EST

1
Kansas City Chiefs 0
Tampa Bay Buccaneer 7

Scoring Summary

First Quarter KC
Buccaneers D
Drive: 1 Plays, 62 Yards 0

Second Quarter KC
Chiefs FG
Drive: 15 Plays, 59 Yarc 3

Third Quarter KC
Buccaneers D
Drive: 4 Plays, 80 Yards 3

Buccaneers D
Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 3

Fourth Quarter KC
Chiefs D
Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 10
Buccaneers FG
Drive: 7 Plays, 69 Yards 10
Buccaneers D
Drive: 5 Plays, 85 Yards 10
Buccaneers D

Drive: 5 Plays, 53 Yards 10
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Kansas City Chiefs Player Statistics

Passing Cmp
B. Quinn 22
Rushing Carries
J. Charles 12
N. Eachus 5
S. Draughn 1"
B. Quinn 2
Receiving Rec
S. Maneri 4
D. McCluster 6
D. Bowe 3
J. Baldwin 2
N. Eachus 1
T. Moeaki 1
S. Draughn 3
J. Charles 2
Kicking FG
R. Succop 17
Fumbles Number
Fumbles Recovered ~ Number
Defense TK
D. Johnson 10
E. Berry 3
S. Routt 3
J. Belcher 2
K. Lewis 3
B. Flowers 2
J. Houston 2
T. Hali 2
S. Draughn 0
D. Poe 2
T. Jackson 1
R. Pitoitua 1
A. Studebaker 0
E. Jones 0
T. Daniels 1
C. Gray 0
N. Eachus 0
J. Arenas 0
Interceptions Int
J. Houston 1
Punt Returns Ret
J. Arenas 2
Kick Returns Ret
Punting Punts
D. Colquitt 6
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17 38

Mike Williams 62 yd pass from Josh Freeman (Connor Barth kick)

Ryan Succop 38 yd FG

Vincent Jackson 19 yd pass from Josh Freeman (Connor Barth kick)

Ronde Barber 78 yd interception return (Connor Barth kick)

Edgar Jones 11 yd opp fumble return (Ryan Succop kick)

Connor Barth 27 yd FG

Vincent Jackson 17 yd pass from Josh Freeman (Connor Barth kick)

LeGarrette Blount 12 yd run (Connor Barth kick)
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Tampa Bay Buccaneers Player Statistics

Passing
Rushing

D. Martin

L. Blount

D. Ware

J. Freeman
Receiving

M. Williams

T. Underwood
V. Jackson

D. Martin

E. Lorig

D. Ware

D. Clark
Kicking

C. Barth
Fumbles

Josh Freeman
Michael Koenen
Fumbles Recovered
Demar Dotson
Defense

M. Barron

L. David

R. Barber

M. Foster

Q. Black

E. Wright

G. Gibson

D. Te'o-Nesheim
B. McDonald
M. Bennett

E. Biggers

C. Irvin

G. Johnson
D. Martin

G. McCoy

R. Miller

A. Benn

L. Johnson

Interceptions
R. Barber

M. Barron

Punt Returns
R. Parrish

Kick Returns
A. Benn

Punting

M. Koenen

Cmp
Carries
13
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21
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Blocks

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
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TDs
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Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions

Safeties
Time of Posession

Attendance: 46,500
Time of Game: 3:4

Kansas City Chiefs
15
5
9
1
6-17,35 %
1-3,33%
0-2,0%
0-0,-%
260
68
38
80
30
2.7
0
180
22-38-2
47
0
0-0
43
2-11
0
0-0
0
1-32
0
6-46.0
7-55
0-0
0-0
0
1-11
1
1-1,100 %
1-1,100 %
0-0,-%
0
331

Tampa Bay Buccaneers
19
6
1
2
4-9,44 %
0-0, - %
3-5,60 %
0-0, - %
463
51
9.1
145
24
6.0
1
318
15-26-1
1.8

1-10
147
3-21
2-36
2-90
3-35.3
6-33
21
10
0-0
1-2,50 %
5-5,100 %
0-0,-%

26:49



